
D46-Lancaster Farming Saturday,' September 5, 1987
Camp Rodgers Road,
Ephrata, PA For Fred A &

11* NaomiW Brubaker Kline &

I Kreiders Auctioneers
lj 717-733-1006Dairy and Livestock Sales
!l NOVEMBER

Mgr, 717-768-3554 SAT NOV 7 - Real Estate,

Public Auction Register FRI OCT 30 - Large hols- Personal Property, Farm
tem Dispersal on McKenzie Mach a Tools Rt 625 to
Farm about 8 mis SE of town of Bowmansville turn
Chambersburg, PA, along east on Maple Grove Road,
Fetterhoff Chapel Rd, N continue across turnpike
off Rt 316 John McKenzie bridge first lane left Terms
and Roy Cordell, Owners by William G Musser Rog
Ralph W Horst, Sale Mgr Goob Jr, Randall Kline &

Horst & Klmg, Aucts Lloyd Kreider, Aucts

Closing Date Monday 5 00PM
ot each week s publication

SAT OCT 10 - 12 30PM
Colonial Charolais Assoc
World Class Sale Volume
V Hosted at Royal Charo
lais Co , Greensburg, PA
The Catalyst Company

SAT OCT 17 -10AM 20
Acre Farm, Stone House &

Barn, 4 mis N of Morgan-
town just off Rt 10 Terms
by Harold L & Marjorie D
Kurtz Elton Horning Farm
Agy

SAT OCT 31-65 Acre SAT NOV 7 - Farm Eq ,

Limestone Farm, Farm Antiques & HH RD
Machinery & Personal 3, Mount Joy, PA Moses N
Property Located along Lizzie Mae Good Paul

FRI & SAT OCT 16& 17-
Associated Builders & Con-
tractors, (Keystone Chap-
ter), Middletown, PA Con
struction Equipment,
Trucks & Trailers Consign
ments now being accepted
Vilsmeier Auction Co , Inc

SAT OCT 24 - Consign-
ment Farm Toy Auction at
SPM at Lancaster Menno-
nite High School Gym Toy
Show on Fn evening and
Sat from 830 a m Dale
Stoltzfus, Auct DaveNolt,

LIVESTOCK HAULING
By

CHEYENNES LIL' ACRES
Local or Long Distance
Phone Glen Rock, PA
717-235-1003

SALE EVERY
TUESDAY
Graded Sale

Ist Tuesday each
month
2PM

Horse Auction
2nd Saturday each

month

| FAUQUIER
ILIVESTOCK
I EXCHANGE

Marshall, Va
7Q3_364 1566

NOTICE
To assure that your
Public Sale appears
in the Public Sale
Section we must
have your ad-
vertisement by 4
P.M Tuesday of each
week's publication

|BELLE\^LLe"livestock"!
1 MARKET I
| Wednesday, September 9, 1987 I
I 1:30 p.m. |
j 40 cow herd of Registered & Grade |

g, - - —*********** I Holsteins, 12Registered, remainder top Grade. I
* 20 cows recently Fresh or Springing. Also sell- v

| I ing calves & heifers from the herd. I
2 il Note; This herd is currently averagingabove I
I -

50 lbs. per day with a 4.3 butter fat test. Also a |HjKl | | good load of Northern cows, Springing &

dD |! | Ifyou need base milk, don’t miss this sale! I
AUCTIONEER’S DIRECTORY {I j% j

I
}

SAT OCT 17 - HH, Anti
ques For Charles Shert-
zer, RDI, Millersville, PA
Paul E Martin & John D
Stauffer, Aucts

E Martin & John D Stauf-
fer, Aucts.

3ault Rd left John E & Steve Petersheim & Steve
.ydia Fisher, Owners Jr., Aucts.

MON NOV. 9 - 2PM 72
Acre Limestone Farm in
West Earl Twp Between
Farmersville and Browns-
town Phares W & Anna
Mae Hurst PaulE Martin &

John 0. Stauffer, Aucts

DEALER IN ALL KINDS
OF LIVESTOCK

Also Crippled & Down Cattle

MARLIN S. IRWIN
Quarryville, PA

PH 717-786-3016

WED NOV 11-11 30AM
140 Acre Dairy Farm, 120
Head Hi. Grade Reg Hols-
tems Salsbury Twp , Lane
Co, PA 5 mis SE of New
Holland on Gault Fid , from
Rt 322 go S on Rt 897 to

NEW HOLLAND
SALES STABLES, INC.

Located 12 Miles East of Lancaster, Pa,
just off Rt. 23, New Holland.

SPECIAL DAIRY SALE CONSIGNMENTS
For

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 1987
Heifer Sale Starts At 11:00 A.M.

1Load 24Head Cows, 11Heifers, 7 Purebreds, 3 fresh last 4 weeks, 2 due
Sept and Oct., 1 purebred cow milked 100 lbs. per day due Jan., 5 bred
Heifers, 6 open Heifers, balance in all stages consigned byEli NoltLeba-
non County.

*****•**.*******

29 Head Purebred and Grade Canadian Cows, fresh and springers, 10 Ist
calf heifers consigned by Roy Johncox.

***************

14 Head Purebred and Grade Canadian Cows, fresh and springers, con-
signed by Arnold Magnon.

ALSO SELLING
• 1 load fresh and springer cows consigned by Norman and David Kolb
• 1 load fresh and springer cows consigned by Merle Brenneman.
• 1 load fresh and springer cows consigned by Marvin Eshleman.
• 1 load fresh and springer cows consigned by Raymond Smucker.
• 1 load fresh cows consigned by Dale Hostetler.
• 1 load fresh cows consigned by Alfred Albright.

For More Information Contact:

VANCE LIVESTOCK
TRUCKING

INC.
RT. 1, BOX 18

STRASBURG, VA 22657
Fast, Dependable Service

JIM VANCE
Owner

Phone (703) 465-5173

COMPLETE PROFESSIONAL AUCTION SERVICE |
REAL ESTATE FARMS «,RESIDENTIAL I

PERSONAL PROPERTY - ANTIQUES - I
FARM STOCK SALES -LIQUIDATIONS I'

RANDAL Y. KLINE LLOYD H. KREIDER j
AUCTIONEER REALTOR AUCTIONEER X717 733 1006 717 786 3394 X
717 569 8701 ■

ROY E. GOOD, JR.
RD I_BOX 151 A
DENVER PA 17517

215 445-4309

Auctioneer; ay

?Z jr Petersheim:
„ e

v>» tVS
COMPLETE

AUCTION SERVICE
Antiques

Household Goods
Farm Equipment

Real Estate
Take Noter- Our New Phone Number

215-593-2828

RAMARLI FARMS

Vj
Complete Milking Herd Dispersal

Thursday, September 17, 1987
at 11:00 A.M.

atthe farm, five miles south of Oakland,
Md., near Gortner, on Blue Ribbon
Road.

38 Registered Holstein Cows
and 5 Bred Heifers

18 freshened sinceJune 1,Heifers due between
Oct. and Dec.; Shipping 4500# from 38 cows,
Individualrecords to 23,360 3.5 810, Rolling
herd average is over 17,000 milk. 21 head from
one cow family. Sale includes:
+ Fancy 4 yr. old Elevation out of Arlinda

Chief
+ Columbus daughterout of 2 generationsVG,

due Nov. 8 to Warden
+ VG Char-Sam Elevation Pabst dau. pre.

20,420; VG dam also sells
+ 100,000# VG Northcroft Admiral Citation

dau. from VG dam 22,8,80#M 837 f
+ 2 yr. old Wiseman dau. 18,860m; dam

28,730m; 2nd dam 28.290m, 864 f
+ 2 yr. old Citamatt out of 23,360 dam;

dam also sells
Classified; D.HJ.R. records; Pregnancy

checked; Interstate available
Terms; Cash or good check
OWNERS
Ralph, Mary Ellen and. Steve Lichty-
Rt. 2, Box 123
Oakland, Md. 21550
Ph. (301) 334-2866
Auctioneer:
Clark A. Yoder, AU-001048-L
Salisbury, Pa.
Ph. (814) 662-2901
Pedigrees:
Oren C. Bender
Accident, Md.
(301) 826-8340

Catalogs Available

PUBLIC SALE
WOOD-ANN FARM

COMPLETE DAIRY DISPERSAL
Friday, September 11, 1987- 11:00 A.M. Sharp!

Located In Union County, Pa., 6 miles West of Lewisburg, off
Route 192 at Buffalo Crossroads, north 1 mile to the Farm(Mazeppa)

50 HEAD OF HOLSTEINS 50
30 Registered Animals - 20 I.D. Grades

Herd Consists of 30 Milking and Mature Animals, 10Heifers bred forlate Fall, 10 Yearlings and Calves.
5Recently fresh, 7 due for September and October, Balance of Herdin Different Stages of Lactation.

This Dairy is 100% Calfhood Vaccinated -

Certified & Accredited.
Free-Stall Broke and Milked in Tie Stalls

D.H.I.A. Rolling Herd Average - 18,464 3.90 7lBf.Selling Animals with records over 25,000 m and 800f,
Featuring—
A Fancy 2yr. old Citamatt projected at 18,500 of3.90 milk-over 700-Sells with her Heifer Calf by Peckers Ace- Bred to RORAE and duein October.
Citamatt’s Dam by Persuader also sells with over 19,000 or 4% milk
2nd Dam by Coldsprings Style Master Wizard with 25,000 and1000f. (This is a Large Family with many more great individualsselling)
5 Sell sired by Astronaut: 2byMandingo; Others by JetStream, EastStar, Bell. Very, Boot-Nick, Trump, Job, Persuader and Others.
Service Sires include—
Mandingo-4; Memorial-2; Valor:3; RORAE. Stewart and others.
Auctioneer’sNote—This is a good, young Dairy selling. Lots ofPotential— The Kind that anyone would like! Don’t Miss thisSale for Your Fall Replacements. V. Art Kling.

Sale By WOOD-ANN FARM, INC.,
Owner

717 524-4505/717 966-9441

R.D. 1, Landlsburg, PA 17040
tel. (717) 789-3883
U»»M No. AU-OOOSOO-L

Abe Diffenbach
717-354-4341

Norman Kolb
717-397-5538


